

白岡市学童保育所条例の一部を改正する条例 新旧対照表

新			旧		
別表（第２条関係）			別表（第２条関係）		
名称	位置	定員	名称	位置	定員
南児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜５２４番地１	60人	南児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜５２４番地１	60人
南第二児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜６０３番地４	60人	南第二児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜６０３番地４	60人
南第三児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜６０３番地１	40人	南第三児童クラブ	白岡市小久喜６０３番地１	40人
西児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番１	60人	西児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番１	60人
西第二児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番５	40人	西第二児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番５	40人
西第三児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番１	40人	西第三児童クラブ	白岡市西６丁目３番１	40人
東児童クラブ	白岡市新白岡２丁目２８番地１	40人	東児童クラブ	白岡市新白岡２丁目２８番地１	40人
東第二児童クラブ	白岡市新白岡２丁目２８番地３	60人	東第二児童クラブ	白岡市新白岡２丁目２８番地３	60人
菁莪児童クラブ	白岡市上野田１０１番地１	40人	菁莪児童クラブ	白岡市上野田１０１番地１	40人
菁莪第二児童クラブ	白岡市上野田１０１番地１	35人	篠津児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６４４番地	40人
篠津児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６４４番地	40人	篠津第二児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６２１番地９	40人
篠津第二児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６２１番地９	40人	篠津第三児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６４４番地	40人
篠津第三児童クラブ	白岡市篠津２６４４番地	40人			